Rozkiad /dni robocze/ Chrzanéw Dworzec ZKKM 227 (227 ) - Chrzandw Stella Petla 152(152)

35 Strona 1 Rozkiad wazny od: 15.02.2016 do: 31.08.2020
Numer brygady| km |suma| 1 1 1 1 1
227 | Chrzanow Dworzec ZKKM V| V| 605 643 755 12:50| 13:35
116 | Chrzanow Srodmiescie 0.500 | 0.500 | 6:07 | 645 | 7:57 | 12:52|13:37
204 |Chrzanow ZUS 0.700 | 1.200 | 6:09 | 647 | 7:59 | 12:54|13:39
161 | Chrzandw Sienna 0.900 | 2100 | 6:12 | 650 | 802 | 12:57 | 13:42
181 | Chrzandw Glowackiego 0.600| 2.700 | 6:14 | 6:52 | 8:04 | 12:59| 13:44
5  |Chrzandow Pogorska Szkota 0.500 | 3.200 | 6:15| 653 | 8:05 | 13:00 13:45
206 |Chrzandw Pogorska 0.500| 3.700 | 6:16 | 6:54 | 8:06 | 13:01| 13:46
85 |Chrzandw Pogorska Koscidl 0.400| 4.100 | 6:17 | 6:55 | 807 |13:02| 13:47
57 |Chrzandw Cieplownia 0.400 | 4.500 | 6:18 | 656 | 8:08 | 13:03| 13:48
131 | Chrzandw Stella 0.600 | 5100 | 6:19 | 657 | 8:09 | 13:04| 13:49
152 |Chrzanow Stella Petla 0.400 | 5.500 | 620 | 658 | 8:10 | 13:05|13:50




Rozkfad /dni robocze/ Chrzanéw Stella Petla 152(152) - Chrzandw Dworzec ZKKM 227 (227 )

35 Strona 1 Rozkiad wazny od: 15.02.2016 do: 31.08.2020

Numer brygady| km |suma| 1 1 1 1 1
152 |Chrzandw Stella Petla V| W | 625 658 8:10 | 13:10] 14:15
431 | Chrzanow Stella 0.400 | 0.400 | 626 | 659 | 811 |13:11|14:16
357 |Chrzandw Cieplownia 0.600| 1.000 | 627 | 700 | 812 |13:12|14:17
385 |Chrzandw Pogorska Kosciol 0.400| 1.400 | 628 | 7:01 | 813 |13:13| 14:18
506 |Chrzandw Pogorska 0.400| 1.800 | 629 | 7:02 | 814 |13:14|14:19
585 |Chrzandéw Pogorska Szkofa 0.500| 2.300 | 6:30 | 7:03 | 815 |13:15| 14:20
196 | Chrzandw Podwale 0.800| 3.100 | 632 | 7:05| 817 |13:17| 14:22
227 |Chrzanéw Dworzec ZKKM 0.700 [ 3.800 | 635 | 708 | 820 | 13:20| 14:25




